Schedule

Start Stop
13:30 Tues
13:30  13:35
13:35 13:55
13:55 14:55
16:05 16:20
14:55 16:05
16:20 16:30
16:30 Tues
Start Stop
13:30  Thur
13:30 13:40
13:40 14:00
14:00 14:30
14:30 15:15
15:15 15:30
15:30 16:15
16:15 16:30
16:30  Thur

Topic

3 December

Review homework
Designing RER displays
Participatory Design

— Break —

Prepare workshop
Assignment

3 December

Topic

5 December

Review homework
Design concept
Prepare workshop
Workshop 1

— Break & transition —
Workshop 2
Assignment

5 December

Design of Interactive Things

Actvity # Time Who

Week 5
Review
Lecture

Lecture

Exercise
Lecture

Week 5

0:05
0:20
1:00
0:15
1:10
0:10

All
All

Team

Team
All

Actvity # Time Who

Week 5
Review
Lecture
Exercise

Exercise 35

Exercise 35

Lecture

Week 5

0:10
0:20
0:30
0:45
0:15
0:45
0:15

All
All
Team

Team

Team
All

Activity
Redesigning Systems
Review storyboard
Matthieu Savary

Working with users

Brainstorm activities
Activity materials

Redesigning Systems

Activity
Redesigning Systems
Review questionnaire

Reconsider your concept
Run workshop 1
Run workshop 2

Identify improvements

Redesigning Systems

Wendy E. Mackay



