## Schedule

Start	Stop	Торіс	Actvity	#	Time	Who	Activity
13:30	Tues	3 December	Week 5				Redesigning Systems
13:30	13:35	Review homework	Review		0:05	All	Review storyboard
13:35	13:55	Designing RER displays	Lecture		0:20	All	Matthieu Savary
13:55	14:55	Participatory Design	Lecture		1:00	Team	Working with users
16:05	16:20	— Break —			0:15		
14:55	16:05	Prepare workshop	Exercise		1:10	Team	Brainstorm activities
16:20	16:30	Assignment	Lecture		0:10	All	Activity materials
16:30	Tues	3 December	Week 5				Redesigning Systems

Start	Stop	Торіс	Actvity	#	Time	Who	Activity
13:30	Thur	5 December	Week 5				Redesigning Systems
13:30	13:40	Review homework	Review		0:10	All	Review questionnaire
13:40	14:00	Design concept	Lecture		0:20	All	Reconsider your concept
14:00	14:30	Prepare workshop	Exercise		0:30	Team	
14:30	15:15	Workshop 1	Exercise	35	0:45	Team	Run workshop 1
15:15	15:30	— Break & transition —			0:15		
15:30	16:15	Workshop 2	Exercise	35	0:45	Team	Run workshop 2
16:15	16:30	Assignment	Lecture		0:15	All	Identify improvements
16:30	Thur	5 December	Week 5				Redesigning Systems